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Match Final Overall Results Main Match 

     
Match  ALIAS  Category Final 

 
Stage 1  

 
Stage 2  

 
Stage 3  

 
Stage 4  

 
Stage 5  

 
Stage 6  

 
Final  

Final Time  
 

Time  
 

Time  
 

Time  
 

Time  
 

Time 
 

Time 

 
1 
 
Trigger Happy Ted SS 1 28.66 27.37 28.58 28.93 30.68 23.69 167.91 

 
2 
 
Black Jack Flagg ES 1 27.02 38.11 55.40 35.30 25.45 24.23 205.51 

 
3 
 
Deputy Cuny ES 2 35.99 40.55 44.90 44.10 39.26 36.30 241.10 

 
4 
 
G. Dub McQueen S 1 64.29 33.55 28.53 46.84 42.34 30.03 245.58 

 
5 
 
Sourdough Doug 49 1 42.42 53.54 37.74 35.11 35.83 41.33 245.97 

 
6 
 
Dr. Frank Powell SD 1 48.77 56.55 48.90 52.53 53.49 53.26 313.50 

 
7 
 
Dutch Dave Holland SD 2 61.50 42.42 43.94 45.63 41.22 82.79 317.50 

 
8 
 
Chey Town Colt ES 3 56.68 50.91 59.34 55.03 72.54 54.05 348.55 

 
9 
 
Lake Creek ES 4 61.79 60.22 56.24 71.24 56.83 54.47 360.79 

 
10 

 
Squarehead Fred SD 3 69.72 62.84 57.08 69.03 66.76 54.32 379.75 

 
11 

 
Sweet Honey Suckle 

Rose CC 1 73.29 75.86 58.77 58.34 62.56 59.82 388.64 

 

 Clean and Smooth Main Match 
Trigger Happy Ted 

 

 Final Results by Category Main Match 
Category  Stage 1  Stage 2  Stage 3  Stage 4  Stage 5  Stage 6  Totals  
Standing ALIAS                         Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek  
 Category: 49'r Class 
 1 Sourdough Doug 5 42.42 53.54 37.74 35.11 35.83 41.33 245.97 

 Category: Classic Cowgirl 
 1 Sweet Honey Suckle Rose 11 73.29 75.86 58.77 58.34 62.56 59.82 388.64 

 Category: Elder Statesman 
 1 Black Jack Flagg 2 27.02 38.11 55.40 35.30 25.45 24.23 205.51 
 2 Deputy Cuny 3 35.99 40.55 44.90 44.10 39.26 36.30 241.10 
 3 Chey Town Colt 8 56.68 50.91 59.34 55.03 72.54 54.05 348.55 
 4 Lake Creek 9 61.79 60.22 56.24 71.24 56.83 54.47 360.79 

 Category: Senior 
 1 G. Dub McQueen 4 64.29 33.55 28.53 46.84 42.34 30.03 245.58 

 Category: Senior Duelist 
 1 Dr. Frank Powell 6 48.77 56.55 48.90 52.53 53.49 53.26 313.50 
 2 Dutch Dave Holland 7 61.50 42.42 43.94 45.63 41.22 82.79 317.50 
 3 Squarehead Fred 10 69.72 62.84 57.08 69.03 66.76 54.32 379.75 

 Category: Silver Senior 
 1 Trigger Happy Ted 1 28.66 27.37 28.58 28.93 30.68 23.69 167.91 
 


